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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok 90 cm - Cena firmy Vetis
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Košická Polianka, 7. 10. 2012

7
PALESTRA 05883

04620 Košice Stratil a syn1
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62409

D4 SVK TK
  0  69,59   ,1Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

6
RAMAJAS 07020

04620 Košice Stratil a syn2
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343407

D4 SVK TK
  0  67,1   0,1Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

4
KEMAL N

02037 Spišská Sobota JA3   0  66,12   0,88Matúš SMANDRA
 

30
THEO OF STAR 07798

04257 Prešov Parkur Team4
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Darling III-D 4524
Tanganika 340805

Y9 SVK TK
  0  65,53   1,47Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

8
RAINMAN 2 06878

03289 Košice Stratil a syn5
Radomír Stratil

Corrado II 969 21032
Jasmína 343507

SVK TK
  0  73,91   6,91Jana ĎURIŠOVÁ

 

37
VIA MALLA 08002

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný6
Jaroslava Novotná

Corsinni 4564
Viarella 187105

J8 SVK TK
  0  76,9   9,9Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

26
BARBY 07957

04787 Prešov JSK7
Viera Krafčáková

Grand Double S 4551
Vanda 336505

SVK TK
  0  78,85  11,85Viera KRAFČÁKOVÁ

 

3
COMO K 06300

03621 Košice PEMA JK8
Axam Barakat

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Montana08

Y9 SVK TK
  0  80,19  13,19Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

9
DALIA (KISCI) 07755

05491 Košice VMV9
Marian Gluškov

Neznámy
Neznáma10

D3 Kríženec
  0  81,56  14,56Aneta GLUŠKOVOVÁ

 

27
PRETTY N

05517 Košice Stratil a syn10   4  71,87   4,87Zuzana HOVANČÁKOVÁ
 

33
MAX 3 06296

03235 Prešov SJA11
Bodnárová

Marco Pollo 4532
Azbuka II VS 91008

SVK TK
  4  71,96   4,96Jana BODNÁROVÁ

 

28
AIMEE 08070

02143 Košice Stratil a syn12
Dagmar Szénásiová B.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Indira 113405

SVK TK
  4  76,15   9,15Patrik DULÍN

 

25
LEONARDO N

03730 Košice Saxum JK13 D4   4  78,34  11,34Adriana OROSOVÁ
 

11
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA14
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929509

D1 BWP
  4  82,37  15,37Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

1
RON 3 06163

05483 Košice Stratil a syn15
Štefan Krajči

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Nora VS 108010

SVK TK
  4  88,12  21,12Juliana IVANKO-MACEJO

 

31
BOLIVER 07838

04257 Prešov Parkur Team16
Veronika Kožuchová

Baldini 4556
Jet Set 420305

Y9 SVK TK
  8  63,78   3,22Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
100 EUR

Košická Polianka, 7. 10. 2012

18
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK1
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158708

Y9 SVK TK
  0  55,39Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

30 EUR

20
PIRÄUS 05641

04607 Košice Saxum JK2
Martin Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458414

Bayer
  0  58,97Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

25 EUR

3
COMO K 06300

03621 Košice PEMA JK3
Axam Barakat

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Montana08

Y9 SVK TK
  0  61,23Gréta MATIOVÁ

20 EUR

32
CELESTA 06046

04969 Prešov Parkur Team4
Lucia Kochaníková

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339709

J8 SVK TK
  0  62,72Lucia KOCHANÍKOVÁ

15 EUR

6
RAMAJAS 07020

04620 Košice Stratil a syn5
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343407

D4 SVK TK
  0  63,71Radovana STRATILOVÁ

10 EUR

16
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK6
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309210

Y9 SVK TK
  0  65,99Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

35
ARAMIS 6 06472

05113 Kežmarok MŠK7
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J7 Kríženec
  0  67,31Dean LIDKOWIEC

 

8
RAINMAN 2 06878

03289 Košice Stratil a syn8
Radomír Stratil

Corrado II 969 21032
Jasmína 343507

SVK TK
  0  70,94Jana ĎURIŠOVÁ

 

33
MAX 3 06296

03235 Prešov SJA9
Bodnárová

Marco Pollo 4532
Azbuka II VS 91008

SVK TK
  2  79,71Jana BODNÁROVÁ

 

13
DRACO 07187

01755 Kysta JK Horst10
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Deklarace 65/40106

TK
  4  58,34Patrik TOMKO

 

7
PALESTRA 05883

04620 Košice Stratil a syn11
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62409

D4 SVK TK
  4  65,48Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

37
VIA MALLA 08002

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný12
Jaroslava Novotná

Corsinni 4564
Viarella 187105

J8 SVK TK
  4  67,24Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

38
AXEL 3 06979

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný13
Jaroslava Novotná

Riverman  98.04841
Unique 01.1012607

J8 KWPN
  4  73,9Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

11
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA14
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929509

D1 BWP
  5  74,8Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

10
DALIA (KISCI) 07755

05492 Košice VMV15
Marian Gluškov

Neznámy
Neznáma10

J5 Kríženec
  6  80,57Erika GLUŠKOVOVÁ

 

19
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Saxum JK16
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689111

Meklenburger
  8  56,82Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

24
FLORENCIA 04466

03730 Košice Saxum JK17
Adriana Orosová

Furioso XXI 3372
Nitouche 232 A1/114

D4 Furioso XXI-14
  8  59,93Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

28
AIMEE 08070

02143 Košice Stratil a syn18
Dagmar Szénásiová B.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Indira 113405

SVK TK
 12  60,69Patrik DULÍN

 

31
BOLIVER 07838

04257 Prešov Parkur Team19
Veronika Kožuchová

Baldini 4556
Jet Set 420305

Y9 SVK TK
 12  63,65Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

4
KEMAL N

02037 Spišská Sobota JA20  12  68,37Matúš SMANDRA
 

26
BARBY 07957

04787 Prešov JSK21
Viera Krafčáková

Grand Double S 4551
Vanda 336505

SVK TK
 15  83,54Viera KRAFČÁKOVÁ

 

25
LEONARDO N

03730 Košice Saxum JK22 D4  16  67,87Adriana OROSOVÁ
 

30
THEO OF STAR 07798

04257 Prešov Parkur Team23
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Darling III-D 4524
Tanganika 340805

Y9 SVK TK
 17  75,83Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
150 EUR

Košická Polianka, 7. 10. 2012

17
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK1
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528713

Y9 Oldenburger
  0   0  44,66Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

50 EUR

29
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team2
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89613

SVK TK
  0   0  44,72Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

40 EUR

22
COMPANA 07802

00010 Košice UVL Slávia3
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

Oldenburger
  0   0  46,34Vladimir MRAVEC

30 EUR

32
CELESTA 06046

04969 Prešov Parkur Team4
Lucia Kochaníková

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339709

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  46,37Lucia KOCHANÍKOVÁ

20 EUR

23
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia5
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99707

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  46,88Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

10 EUR

12
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst6
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98109

SVK TK
  0   4  41,02Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

34
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK7
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311310

SVK TK
  0  15  52,94Július OŠKO

 

24
FLORENCIA 04466

03730 Košice Saxum JK8
Adriana Orosová

Furioso XXI 3372
Nitouche 232 A1/114

D4 Furioso XXI-14
  4  70,21Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

20
PIRÄUS 05641

04607 Košice Saxum JK9
Martin Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458414

Bayer
  4  73,25Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

2
FANCY K 07065

03621 Košice PEMA JK10
Axim Barakat

Corelli 33 4518 s.v.
Fosca 163808

Y9 SVK TK
  4  74,97Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

16
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK11
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309210

Y9 SVK TK
  4  77,21Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

13
DRACO 07187

01755 Kysta JK Horst12
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Deklarace 65/40106

TK
  4  82,15Patrik TOMKO

 

19
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Saxum JK13
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689111

Meklenburger
 16  81,93Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
200 EUR

Košická Polianka, 7. 10. 2012

21
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK1
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  0   4  49,74Martin SKÁLA

60 EUR

17
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK2
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528713

Y9 Oldenburger
  0   4  51,05Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

50 EUR

2
FANCY K 07065

03621 Košice PEMA JK3
Axim Barakat

Corelli 33 4518 s.v.
Fosca 163808

Y9 SVK TK
  4  72,46Gréta MATIOVÁ

40 EUR

22
COMPANA 07802

00010 Košice UVL Slávia4
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

Oldenburger
  4  80,36Vladimir MRAVEC

30 EUR

12
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst5
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98109

SVK TK
  8  65,93Lenka TOMKOVÁ

20 EUR

18
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK6
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158708

Y9 SVK TK
  8  72,54Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

23
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia7
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99707

J8 SVK TK
  8  81,9Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

38
AXEL 3 06979

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný8
Jaroslava Novotná

Riverman  98.04841
Unique 01.1012607

J8 KWPN
  8  85,18Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

34
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK9
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311310

SVK TK
 14  90,08Július OŠKO

 

14
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst10
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259011

Bayerischer WB
 33 105,39Patrik TOMKO

 

15
ATYŠ 06698

01755 Kysta JK Horst11
Jozef Borčík

Fetyš 629
Angelika 58/34914

CZE TK
 vzdalPatrik TOMKO
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Mini-Maxi
110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
150 EUR

Košická Polianka, 7. 10. 2012

15
ATYŠ 06698

01755 Kysta JK Horst1
Jozef Borčík

Fetyš 629
Angelika 58/34914

CZE TK
  0   0   0Patrik TOMKO

50 EUR

14
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst2
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259011

Bayerischer WB
  0   0   4Patrik TOMKO

40 EUR

21
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK2
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  0   0   4Martin SKÁLA

30 EUR

38
AXEL 3 06979

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný4
Jaroslava Novotná

Riverman  98.04841
Unique 01.1012607

J8 KWPN
  0   4Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

20 EUR

5
RON 3 06163

00012 Košice Stratil a syn5
Štefan Krajči

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Nora VS 108010

SVK TK
  4Peter DULÍN

10 EUR
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